NTN KJ35X40X27 needle roller
bearings
NTN KJ35X40X27 needle roller bearings Warehouse 2 x FRB 6/340
Locating ring offers car parts and car accessories. We sell
discount online 23238 K Bearing (basic designation) as well as
cheap machinery H 2338 Adapter sleeve parts.
Bearing (basic designation) 23238 K
Adapter sleeve H 2338
Locating ring 2 x FRB 6/340
da 170 mm
Ca 132 mm
Da 340 mm
A 280 mm
A1 230 mm
ATS 290 mm
H 411 mm
H1 210 mm
H2 85 mm
J 510 mm
J1 130 mm
L 610 mm
N 42 mm
N1 35 mm
s 10 mm
ba min. 96 mm
ba max. 122 mm
bb 91 mm
bc 127.5 mm
J6 560 mm
N4 max. 20 mm
Labyrinth seal 2 x TS 40/170
End cover ETS 40
P0° 2600 kN
P55° 3200 kN
P90° 1600 kN
P120° 1100 kN
P150° 1000 kN
P180° 1300 kN
Pa 840 kN
Q120° 1800 kN
Q150° 1040 kN
Q180° 900 kN
Mass housing 123 kg
Cap bolt, size M 24×160
Cap bolt, rec. tightening torque 350 N·m
Appropriate attachment bolt, size G 30 mm
Appropriate attachment bolt, rec. tightening
torque
1310 N·m
Eye bolt, size 2 x M 20
Initial grease fill, 20% 1.4 kg
Initial grease fill, 40% 2.2 kg